MODEL 2410




MODEL 2420

MONTAJ NO | RESIM NO | ADET ACIKLAMA DESCRIPTION
1 1 1 GOVDE TROLLEY
2 2 2 BAYRAK FLAG
3 3 1 CEKME SAPI HANDLE
4 4 1 ZINCIR CHAIN
5 18 2 ZINCIR KANCASI CHAIN HOOK
6 5 4 CiVATA M8X40 BOLT M8X40
7 6 10 CiVATA M8X15 BOLT M8X15
8 7 6 FIBERLI SOMUN M8 FBERED NUT M8
9 8 8 SOMUN FLANSLI M8 FLANGE NUT M8
10 9 2 KAMA WEDGE
11 10 2 CIVATA ALYAN M12X20 HEX BOLT M12X20
12 11 2 PUL M12 WASHER
13 12 2 TIRTILLI RONDELA M12 LOCK WAHER
14 13 1 TEKERLEK 100X30 TABLALI NORMAL WHEEL
15 14 1 TEKERLEK 100X30 TABLALI FRENLI LOCKED WHEEL
16 15 2 TEKERLEK 245X55 WHEEL
17 16 2 KOPILYA DETENT PIN
18 17 2 PUL WASHER




MODEL 2420




MODEL 2410

MONTAJ NO | RESIM NO | ADET ACIKLAMA DESCRIPTION
1 1 1 GOVDE TROLLEY
2 2 2 BAYRAK FLAG
3 3 1 CEKME SAPI HANDLE
4 4 1 ZINCIR CHAIN
5 18 2 ZINCIR KANCASI CHAIN HOOK
6 5 4 CiVATA M8X40 BOLT M8X40
7 6 10 CiVATA M8X15 BOLT M8X15
8 7 6 FIBERLI SOMUN M8 FBERED NUT M8
9 8 8 SOMUN FLANSLI M8 FLANGE NUT M8
10 9 2 KAMA WEDGE
11 10 2 CIVATA ALYAN M12X20 HEX BOLT M12X20
12 11 2 PUL M12 WASHER
13 12 2 TIRTILLI RONDELA M12 LOCK WAHER
14 13 1 TEKERLEK 100X30 TABLALI NORMAL WHEEL
15 14 1 TEKERLEK 100X30 TABLALI FRENLI LOCKED WHEEL
16 15 2 TEKERLEK 245X55 WHEEL
17 16 2 KOPILYA DETENT PIN
18 17 2 PUL WASHER




	Sayfa 1
	Sayfa 2
	2420 Kitapcık.pdf
	Sayfa 1
	Sayfa 2




